

Township of Langley

Fraser River Presentation Theatre 4th Floor, 20338 – 65 Avenue, Langley, BC

Legislation Details (With Text)

Name:

File #: 019-1999 **Version**: 1

Type: Report Status: Third Reading

File created: 2/6/2019 In control: Township Council

On agenda: 2/11/2019 Final action:

Title: Rezoning Application No. 100542

(Grant Street Development Corporation / 1106662 BC Ltd. - 21615 Fraser Highway)

Bylaw No. 5441 Report 19-14 File CD 11-06-0125

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. F.1 cd Grant Street Development.doc.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/11/2019	1	Township Council	Given first and second reading	

Rezoning Application No. 100542

(Grant Street Development Corporation /

1106662 BC Ltd. - 21615 Fraser Highway)

Bylaw No. 5441

Report 19-14

File CD 11-06-0125

That Council give first and second reading to Township of Langley Zoning Bylaw 1987 No. 2500 Amendment (Grant Street Development Corporation) Bylaw 2018 No. 5441 amending the text of Service Commercial Zone C-3 by adding a "Licensee Retail Store" as a permitted use for property located at 21615 Fraser Highway; and further

That Council authorize staff to schedule the required Public Hearing.

Explanation - Bylaw No. 5441

Bylaw 2019 No. 5441 amends Service Commercial Zone C-3

to permit a "licensee retail store" on property located at

21615 Fraser Highway.